
Zayvier's Chicken Chase 10K Run

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 4 STEPHANIE
CLOUTIER

00:39:58.47 Runner Eleva

Female 11 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 136 ANNELYSE PRESTON 00:53:51.58 Runner Eleva

Female 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 19 TAYLOR SYLLA 00:45:45.18 Runner Independence

2 139 EYLSA BARNES 00:54:15.76 Runner Eau Claire

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 16 PAIGE NORBY 00:52:09.45 Runner Strum

2 25 MICHELLE
KIELPIKOWSKI

00:54:20.48 Runner Eau Claire

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 22 CAITLYN SPICKLER 00:53:20.97 Runner Eau Claire

2 24 LAURA WIECHMANN 00:54:16.01 Runner Eau Claire

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 17 KARI BEST 00:51:57.29 Runner Colfax

2 21 KENDALL BRAMWELL 00:53:44.55 Runner Eau Claire

Female 50 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 14 REBECCA WITTRIG 00:48:08.22 Runner Trempealeau

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 5 COLE CLOUTIER 00:34:29.61 Runner Eleva

Male 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 6 JACK PRESTON 00:51:12.02 Runner Eleva

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 35 NASH WEISS 00:45:19.07 Runner Alma

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 31 MICHAEL WEBER 00:43:38.90 Runner Mondovi

2 87 MIKE NIELSEN 00:52:47.28 Runner Lake Elmo

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 7 TIM BROWNELL 00:48:13.59 Runner Eau Claire

Male 50 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 23 TERRY PLANK 00:46:28.66 Runner Mondovi

2 20 PETER KOXLIEN 00:57:10.56 Runner Strum

Male 70+

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 9 DENNIS MCGRAW 01:09:29.57 Runner Eau Claire
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 10K Run

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 COLE CLOUTIER ELEVA, WI M: 1 RUNNER 5 00:34:29.61 05:33 10.8mph Male Overall: 1

2 STEPHANIE CLOUTIER ELEVA, WI F: 1 RUNNER 4 00:39:58.48 06:25 9.3mph Female Overall: 1

3 MICHAEL WEBER MONDOVI, WI M: 2 RUNNER 31 00:43:38.91 07:01 8.5mph Male 30 - 39: 1

4 NASH WEISS ALMA, WI M: 3 RUNNER 35 00:45:19.08 07:17 8.2mph Male 20 - 29: 1

5 TAYLOR SYLLA INDEPENDENCE, WI F: 2 RUNNER 19 00:45:45.19 07:21 8.1mph Female 15 - 19: 1

6 TERRY PLANK MONDOVI, WI M: 4 RUNNER 23 00:46:28.67 07:28 8.0mph Male 50 - 69: 1

7 REBECCA WITTRIG TREMPEALEAU, WI F: 3 RUNNER 14 00:48:08.23 07:44 7.7mph Female 50 - 69: 1

8 TIM BROWNELL EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 5 RUNNER 7 00:48:13.60 07:45 7.7mph Male 40 - 49: 1

9 JACK PRESTON ELEVA, WI M: 6 RUNNER 6 00:51:12.03 08:14 7.3mph Male 15 - 19: 1

10 KARI BEST COLFAX, WI F: 4 RUNNER 17 00:51:57.30 08:21 7.2mph Female 40 - 49: 1

11 PAIGE NORBY STRUM, WI F: 5 RUNNER 16 00:52:09.46 08:23 7.1mph Female 20 - 29: 1

12 MIKE NIELSEN LAKE ELMO, MN M: 7 RUNNER 87 00:52:47.29 08:29 7.1mph Male 30 - 39: 2

13 CAITLYN SPICKLER EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 6 RUNNER 22 00:53:20.97 08:35 7.0mph Female 30 - 39: 1

14 KENDALL BRAMWELL EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 7 RUNNER 21 00:53:44.56 08:38 6.9mph Female 40 - 49: 2

15 ANNELYSE PRESTON ELEVA, WI F: 8 RUNNER 136 00:53:51.58 08:40 6.9mph Female 11 - 14: 1

16 EYLSA BARNES EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 9 RUNNER 139 00:54:15.77 08:43 6.9mph Female 15 - 19: 2

17 LAURA WIECHMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 10 RUNNER 24 00:54:16.02 08:44 6.9mph Female 30 - 39: 2

18 MICHELLE KIELPIKOWSKI EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 11 RUNNER 25 00:54:20.49 08:44 6.9mph Female 20 - 29: 2

19 CAROLYN JOHNSON STRUM, WI F: 12 RUNNER 15 00:56:35.26 09:06 6.6mph Female 40 - 49: 3

20 PETER KOXLIEN STRUM, WI M: 8 RUNNER 20 00:57:10.57 09:12 6.5mph Male 50 - 69: 2

21 TAYLOR NELSON RIVER FALLS, WI F: 13 RUNNER 18 00:57:18.95 09:13 6.5mph Female 20 - 29: 3

22 KATIE NELSON EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 14 RUNNER 8 00:57:19.40 09:13 6.5mph Female 30 - 39: 3

23 NICOLE BIRSCHBACH INDEPENDENCE, WI F: 15 RUNNER 11 00:57:36.44 09:16 6.5mph Female 20 - 29: 4

24 KATELYN VAN DYCK LODI, WI F: 16 RUNNER 1 01:00:33.61 09:44 6.2mph Female 30 - 39: 4

25 ERIN KENSMOE INDEPENDENCE, WI F: 17 RUNNER 10 01:03:11.65 10:10 5.9mph Female 20 - 29: 5

26 ANNELISE REITER ELEVA, WI F: 18 RUNNER 2 01:06:22.13 10:40 5.6mph Female 30 - 39: 5

27 DENNIS MCGRAW EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 9 RUNNER 9 01:09:29.58 11:11 5.4mph Male 70+: 1
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 267 ELIN BRAMWELL 00:20:18.96 Runner Eau Claire

Female 0 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 124 EMMA HARRISON 00:30:05.24 Runner Eau Claire

2 72 ASHLYN BATES 00:33:19.35 Runner Eleva

3 196 PERRY FECIK 00:33:38.20 Runner Eau Claire

4 188 ADALYN MARZOLF 00:35:17.12 Runner Hudson

5 217 MALLORY JOHNSON 00:36:59.44 Runner Strum

6 213 STELLA HANSON 00:37:29.34 Runner Strum

7 256 LUCY STERRY 00:39:56.23 Runner Strum

8 214 HARPER HANSON 00:42:44.81 Runner Strum

9 128 ANNA WANG 00:43:32.69 Runner Strum

10 262 JAYDEN KRUGER 00:49:55.90 Runner Mondovi

11 263 RAEGAN KRUGER 00:50:17.50 Runner Mondovi

12 235 OLIVE EVENSON 00:53:23.83 Runner Eleva

Female 11 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 67 ELSIE CHRIST 00:24:27.17 Runner Strum

2 216 EVELYN JOHNSON 00:24:33.03 Runner Strum

3 245 ALLIE SYLLA 00:24:49.90 Runner Independence

4 115 MEGAN HANSON 00:25:44.83 Runner Eau Claire

5 80 LYDIA NICOLET 00:26:13.59 Runner Strum

6 108 HOLLY MCFARLANE 00:30:04.79 Runner Eleva

7 112 KYLEE WIESE 00:34:13.42 Runner Augusta

8 137 NAOMI PRESTON 00:35:12.77 Runner Eleva

9 277 PAIGE
PRONSCHINSKE

00:35:25.36 Runner Independence

10 240 EMMEE STENDAHL 00:37:39.21 Runner Strum

11 226 ANNA KULIG 00:42:31.57 Runner Strum

12 27 OLIVIA FRANCK 00:49:25.11 Runner Eleva

13 28 TAYTUM KOXLIEN 00:49:25.30 Runner Eleva

Female 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 275 ANNIKA SKOUG 00:29:55.56 Runner Eleva

2 66 CLARA CHRIST 00:33:09.72 Runner Strum

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 111 CANDACE SCHMIDT 00:28:24.49 Runner Augusta

2 69 HEIDI GERMAIN 00:47:33.87 Runner Strum

3 205 MARY ROGERS 00:51:23.04 Runner Merrillan

4 109 JUNE BROWN 00:51:23.97 Runner Rockland

5 37 IRIS HENNING 00:51:24.36 Runner Eau Claire

6 170 BETHANY
CHRISTIANSON

00:53:06.42 Runner Eleva

7 165 EMILY OLSON 00:53:43.36 Runner Eleva

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 257 CASSY FRIES 00:23:42.93 Runner Augusta

2 86 BILLIE JO NIELSEN 00:28:03.90 Runner Lake Elmo

3 241 CHRISTINA MORNING 00:33:01.51 Runner Elk Mound

4 149 KESHA SEMINGSON 00:37:35.72 Runner Strum

5 52 EMILY HIPPEN 00:37:58.29 Runner Des Moines

6 75 TANA KUECHLER 00:40:01.44 Runner Eau Claire

7 255 KARI JO STERRY 00:40:23.13 Runner Strum

8 82 HAILLIE PASSOW 00:41:45.61 Runner Strum

9 211 CHELSEY HANSON 00:43:21.55 Runner Strum

10 261 BECKY KRUGER 00:50:17.19 Runner Mondovi

11 197 KAYLA LARSON 00:55:29.87 Runner Mondovi

12 232 TAYLOR HUPPERT 00:55:30.61 Runner Ellsworth

13 248 BRITTANY PETERSON 00:55:34.08 Runner Mondovi

14 220 SAMANTHA BAUER 00:56:54.96 Runner Mondovi

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 148 JOSY WOOD 00:25:35.56 Runner Clear Lake

2 244 ANNA SYLLA 00:25:50.19 Runner Independence

3 171 SARAH GRUBE 00:31:31.01 Runner Eleva

4 3 HEATHER NICOLET 00:31:35.39 Runner Strum

5 55 NATALIE PASKE 00:31:48.11 Runner Whitehall

6 78 RACHAEL STILP 00:31:55.38 Runner Eau Claire

7 194 KRISTI FECIK 00:33:40.73 Runner Eau Claire

8 184 CARRIE MARZOLF 00:35:18.14 Runner Hudson

9 252 MELISSA
PRONSCHINSKE

00:35:25.73 Runner Independence

10 81 JULIA LEHMAN
CALDWELL

00:35:33.42 Runner Eau Claire

11 53 SARA GEORGE 00:36:55.04 Runner Osseo

12 70 KAYLA SEGERSTROM 00:36:59.79 Runner Eleva

13 200 JESSY SCHELL 00:37:26.43 Runner Ankeny

14 198 ALBRIE SAEKO 00:37:35.43 Runner Ankeny

15 38 JULIE BARNESON 00:37:36.20 Runner Strum

16 64 ALLISON CHRIST 00:37:37.20 Runner Strum

17 176 JESSICA FRANSON 00:42:31.71 Runner Eleva

18 274 KATHRYN SKOUG 00:42:31.93 Runner Eleva

19 110 LEANN WIESE 00:42:39.64 Runner Augusta

20 237 MICHAELA STENDAHL 00:43:22.09 Runner Strum

21 201 STACI KOTHBAUER 00:48:41.25 Runner Madison

22 83 KRISTEN PEETZ 00:51:15.05 Runner Eleva

23 276 CARA LUECK 00:51:17.85 Runner Eleva

24 26 JESSICA FRANCK 00:51:19.30 Runner Eleva

25 247 LARA BAUER 00:55:32.24 Runner Mondovi
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Female 50 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 56 KAREN MILLER 00:29:20.29 Runner Carol Stream

2 96 VALORIE SEMINGSON 00:32:55.33 Runner Strum

3 242 KRISTINE HOWIE 00:33:21.54 Runner Eleva

4 246 TAMI VOGLER 00:34:21.88 Runner Chippewa Falls

5 272 SANDRA HETZEL 00:34:57.15 Runner New Berlin

6 199 FAWN MASTER 00:36:15.59 Runner Zimmerman

7 57 KATHRYN BURKE 00:36:45.89 Runner Wheeling

8 265 DEB CHOPPER 00:38:10.74 Runner Strum

9 62 JOAN FORSYTHE 00:38:52.77 Runner Spring Valley

10 88 KAREN ONSTAD 00:39:44.44 Runner Osseo

11 127 SONJA GILBERTSON 00:43:45.44 Runner Strum

12 254 MARY SATHER 00:50:01.73 Runner Eleva

13 101 JODIE SEMINGSON 00:51:35.33 Runner Strum

14 168 HOLLY
CHRISTIANSON

00:53:07.25 Runner Eleva

15 270 TRACI NARVA 00:53:27.04 Runner Eau Claire

16 162 TERESA EMERSON 00:53:43.11 Runner Eleva

17 180 RENEE PRESTON 00:55:02.64 Runner Strum

18 221 ANGIE BAUER 00:56:56.94 Runner Mondovi

19 118 JULIE CHRIST 00:58:09.72 Runner Eleva

20 95 BARBARA FRANKO 01:05:01.46 Runner Fall Creek

21 103 TAMI TOOKE 01:05:01.93 Runner Bangor

22 91 KIMBERLY PEUSE 01:19:56.01 Runner Eleva

23 90 KATHLEEN
DEINHAMMER TIMM

01:19:56.84 Runner Strum

Female 70+

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 59 KATHY TOLLEFSON 00:45:38.06 Runner Cornell

2 134 KAREN BARNESON 00:54:37.15 Runner Eleva

3 160 JULIE MELLAND 01:10:08.74 Runner Eleva

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 117 COLIN HANSON 00:16:47.89 Runner Eau Claire

Male 0 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 174 ETHAN KUEHL 00:24:26.44 Runner Eleva

2 68 HANK CHRIST 00:25:30.45 Runner Strum

3 218 BRYCE JOHNSON 00:28:58.60 Runner Strum

4 185 GRADYN MARZOLF 00:34:01.05 Runner Hudson

5 236 PORTER EVENSON 00:39:53.52 Runner Eleva

Male 11 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 36 ADRIAN BAUTISTA 00:19:24.03 Runner Galesville

2 79 HUNTER NICOLET 00:22:50.47 Runner Strum

3 225 CASHTON KULIG 00:23:00.61 Runner Strum

4 234 NOLAN MCCONNELL 00:26:03.03 Runner Eleva

5 71 TRISTAN BATES 00:27:37.93 Runner Eleva

6 177 ASHER FRANSON 00:28:08.23 Runner Eleva

7 204 EVERETT
KOTHBAUER

00:28:43.36 Runner Madison

8 126 MICAH JOHNSON 00:29:19.00 Runner Cornell

9 140 QWYNN BARNES 00:34:00.93 Runner Eau Claire

10 54 ISAIAH GEORGE 00:36:47.55 Runner Osseo

Male 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 250 RUSSELL HULETT 00:18:56.19 Runner Eleva

2 249 AJ EARNEY 00:19:35.62 Runner Trempealeau

3 32 OWEN GIEROK 00:20:13.78 Runner Independence

4 89 MICHAEL ONSTAD 00:20:40.67 Runner Osseo

5 243 ISAAC ANDERSON 00:22:31.94 Runner Clear Lake

6 30 OWEN EMERSON 00:23:12.19 Runner Eleva

7 239 BROCK STENDAHL 00:27:44.78 Runner Strum

8 34 BRADYN OLSON 00:29:55.68 Runner Eleva

9 195 JAKE FECIK 00:33:26.04 Runner Eau Claire

10 203 DAWSON
KOTHBAUER

00:48:40.23 Runner Madison

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 219 WILLIAM HOWIE 00:23:36.50 Runner Eleva

2 169 QUINTON
SCHIEFELBEIN

00:30:44.03 Runner Strum

3 135 SAMUEL PRESTON 00:35:08.88 Runner Eleva

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 150 TAYLOR SEMINGSON 00:24:46.58 Runner Strum

2 125 ANDREW JOHNSON 00:29:41.58 Runner Cornell

3 266 TIM CHOPPER 00:37:06.22 Runner Strum

4 212 LUKE HANSON 00:42:44.62 Runner Strum

5 85 ORRIN SHAWL 00:48:58.32 Runner Eau Claire

6 260 ROSS KRUGER 00:50:23.26 Runner Mondovi

7 84 BLAKE FRIEDLI 00:51:14.97 Runner Menomonie

8 207 TREVOR HAYDEN 00:56:58.91 Runner Eau Claire

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 104 DREW SEMINGSON 00:23:32.02 Runner Strum

2 202 BRIAN KOTHBAUER 00:28:48.28 Runner Madison

3 65 AARON CHRIST 00:28:50.68 Runner Strum

4 215 CHAD JOHNSON 00:29:58.68 Runner Strum

5 172 JUSTIN GRUBE 00:31:30.63 Runner Eleva

6 238 JOSH STENDAHL 00:37:37.95 Runner Strum

7 183 CHRIS MARZOLF 00:41:18.11 Runner Hudson

8 97 GRAHAM BARNES 00:48:40.90 Runner Eau Claire

9 129 ANDY FALES 00:56:39.37 Runner Rosemount

Male 50 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 33 TODD COURT 00:23:44.25 Runner Eau Claire

2 231 RICK MELSSEN 00:41:42.15 Runner Eau Claire

3 107 CRAIG WENAAS 00:47:57.39 Runner Eau Claire

4 253 DARRELL SATHER 00:50:02.91 Runner Eleva

5 264 GREG KRUGER 00:50:21.80 Runner Eleva

6 102 CRAIG SEMINGSON 00:51:36.25 Runner Strum

7 144 GREG HANSON 00:56:10.06 Runner Eau Claire

8 99 JIM MASTER 00:56:38.50 Runner Zimmerman

9 119 DON CHRIST 00:58:08.91 Runner Eleva
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Male 70+

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 29 GERHART SASMAN 00:38:36.94 Runner Black River
Falls

2 206 DENNIS WELKE 01:10:09.89 Runner Strum
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 COLIN HANSON EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 1 RUNNER 117 00:16:47.90 05:24 11.1mph Male Overall: 1

2 RUSSELL HULETT ELEVA, WI M: 2 RUNNER 250 00:18:56.20 06:05 9.8mph Male 15 - 19: 1

3 ADRIAN BAUTISTA GALESVILLE, WI M: 3 RUNNER 36 00:19:24.04 06:14 9.6mph Male 11 - 14: 1

4 AJ EARNEY TREMPEALEAU, WI M: 4 RUNNER 249 00:19:35.63 06:18 9.5mph Male 15 - 19: 2

5 OWEN GIEROK INDEPENDENCE, WI M: 5 RUNNER 32 00:20:13.79 06:30 9.2mph Male 15 - 19: 3

6 ELIN BRAMWELL EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 1 RUNNER 267 00:20:18.97 06:32 9.2mph Female Overall: 1

7 MICHAEL ONSTAD OSSEO, WI M: 6 RUNNER 89 00:20:40.68 06:39 9.0mph Male 15 - 19: 4

8 ISAAC ANDERSON CLEAR LAKE, WI M: 7 RUNNER 243 00:22:31.94 07:15 8.3mph Male 15 - 19: 5

9 HUNTER NICOLET STRUM, WI M: 8 RUNNER 79 00:22:50.48 07:21 8.2mph Male 11 - 14: 2

10 CASHTON KULIG STRUM, WI M: 9 RUNNER 225 00:23:00.62 07:24 8.1mph Male 11 - 14: 3

11 OWEN EMERSON ELEVA, WI M: 10 RUNNER 30 00:23:12.20 07:28 8.0mph Male 15 - 19: 6

12 DREW SEMINGSON STRUM, WI M: 11 RUNNER 104 00:23:32.03 07:34 7.9mph Male 40 - 49: 1

13 WILLIAM HOWIE ELEVA, WI M: 12 RUNNER 219 00:23:36.51 07:35 7.9mph Male 20 - 29: 1

14 CASSY FRIES AUGUSTA, WI F: 2 RUNNER 257 00:23:42.94 07:38 7.9mph Female 30 - 39: 1

15 TODD COURT EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 13 RUNNER 33 00:23:44.26 07:38 7.9mph Male 50 - 69: 1

16 ETHAN KUEHL ELEVA, WI M: 14 RUNNER 174 00:24:26.45 07:52 7.6mph Male 0 - 10: 1

17 ELSIE CHRIST STRUM, WI F: 3 RUNNER 67 00:24:27.17 07:52 7.6mph Female 11 - 14: 1

18 EVELYN JOHNSON STRUM, WI F: 4 RUNNER 216 00:24:33.04 07:54 7.6mph Female 11 - 14: 2

19 TAYLOR SEMINGSON STRUM, WI M: 15 RUNNER 150 00:24:46.59 07:58 7.5mph Male 30 - 39: 1

20 ALLIE SYLLA INDEPENDENCE, WI F: 5 RUNNER 245 00:24:49.90 07:59 7.5mph Female 11 - 14: 3

21 HANK CHRIST STRUM, WI M: 16 RUNNER 68 00:25:30.46 08:12 7.3mph Male 0 - 10: 2

22 JOSY WOOD CLEAR LAKE, WI F: 6 RUNNER 148 00:25:35.57 08:14 7.3mph Female 40 - 49: 1

23 MEGAN HANSON EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 7 RUNNER 115 00:25:44.84 08:17 7.2mph Female 11 - 14: 4

24 ANNA SYLLA INDEPENDENCE, WI F: 8 RUNNER 244 00:25:50.20 08:18 7.2mph Female 40 - 49: 2

25 NOLAN MCCONNELL ELEVA, WI M: 17 RUNNER 234 00:26:03.04 08:23 7.2mph Male 11 - 14: 4

26 LYDIA NICOLET STRUM, WI F: 9 RUNNER 80 00:26:13.60 08:26 7.1mph Female 11 - 14: 5

27 TRISTAN BATES ELEVA, WI M: 18 RUNNER 71 00:27:37.94 08:53 6.7mph Male 11 - 14: 5

28 BROCK STENDAHL STRUM, WI M: 19 RUNNER 239 00:27:44.79 08:55 6.7mph Male 15 - 19: 7

29 BILLIE JO NIELSEN LAKE ELMO, MN F: 10 RUNNER 86 00:28:03.91 09:01 6.6mph Female 30 - 39: 2

30 ASHER FRANSON ELEVA, WI M: 20 RUNNER 177 00:28:08.24 09:03 6.6mph Male 11 - 14: 6

31 CANDACE SCHMIDT AUGUSTA, WI F: 11 RUNNER 111 00:28:24.50 09:08 6.6mph Female 20 - 29: 1

32 EVERETT KOTHBAUER MADISON, WI M: 21 RUNNER 204 00:28:43.37 09:14 6.5mph Male 11 - 14: 7

33 BRIAN KOTHBAUER MADISON, WI M: 22 RUNNER 202 00:28:48.29 09:16 6.5mph Male 40 - 49: 2

34 AARON CHRIST STRUM, WI M: 23 RUNNER 65 00:28:50.69 09:17 6.5mph Male 40 - 49: 3

35 BRYCE JOHNSON STRUM, WI M: 24 RUNNER 218 00:28:58.61 09:19 6.4mph Male 0 - 10: 3

36 MICAH JOHNSON CORNELL, WI M: 25 RUNNER 126 00:29:19.01 09:26 6.4mph Male 11 - 14: 8

37 KAREN MILLER CAROL STREAM, IL F: 12 RUNNER 56 00:29:20.30 09:26 6.4mph Female 50 - 69: 1

38 ANDREW JOHNSON CORNELL, WI M: 26 RUNNER 125 00:29:41.59 09:33 6.3mph Male 30 - 39: 2

39 ANNIKA SKOUG ELEVA, WI F: 13 RUNNER 275 00:29:55.57 09:37 6.2mph Female 15 - 19: 1

40 BRADYN OLSON ELEVA, WI M: 27 RUNNER 34 00:29:55.69 09:37 6.2mph Male 15 - 19: 8

41 CHAD JOHNSON STRUM, WI M: 28 RUNNER 215 00:29:58.69 09:38 6.2mph Male 40 - 49: 4

42 HOLLY MCFARLANE ELEVA, WI F: 14 RUNNER 108 00:30:04.79 09:40 6.2mph Female 11 - 14: 6

43 EMMA HARRISON EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 15 RUNNER 124 00:30:05.25 09:41 6.2mph Female 0 - 10: 1

44 QUINTON SCHIEFELBEIN STRUM, WI M: 29 RUNNER 169 00:30:44.04 09:53 6.1mph Male 20 - 29: 2

45 JUSTIN GRUBE ELEVA, WI M: 30 RUNNER 172 00:31:30.64 10:08 5.9mph Male 40 - 49: 5

46 SARAH GRUBE ELEVA, WI F: 16 RUNNER 171 00:31:31.02 10:08 5.9mph Female 40 - 49: 3

47 HEATHER NICOLET STRUM, WI F: 17 RUNNER 3 00:31:35.40 10:10 5.9mph Female 40 - 49: 4

48 NATALIE PASKE WHITEHALL, WI F: 18 RUNNER 55 00:31:48.12 10:14 5.9mph Female 40 - 49: 5

49 RACHAEL STILP EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 19 RUNNER 78 00:31:55.39 10:16 5.8mph Female 40 - 49: 6

50 VALORIE SEMINGSON STRUM, WI F: 20 RUNNER 96 00:32:55.34 10:35 5.7mph Female 50 - 69: 2

51 CHRISTINA MORNING ELK MOUND, WI F: 21 RUNNER 241 00:33:01.52 10:37 5.6mph Female 30 - 39: 3

52 CLARA CHRIST STRUM, WI F: 22 RUNNER 66 00:33:09.73 10:40 5.6mph Female 15 - 19: 2

53 ASHLYN BATES ELEVA, WI F: 23 RUNNER 72 00:33:19.36 10:43 5.6mph Female 0 - 10: 2

54 KRISTINE HOWIE ELEVA, WI F: 24 RUNNER 242 00:33:21.55 10:44 5.6mph Female 50 - 69: 3

55 JAKE FECIK EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 31 RUNNER 195 00:33:26.04 10:45 5.6mph Male 15 - 19: 9

56 PERRY FECIK EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 25 RUNNER 196 00:33:38.21 10:49 5.5mph Female 0 - 10: 3

57 KRISTI FECIK EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 26 RUNNER 194 00:33:40.74 10:50 5.5mph Female 40 - 49: 7

58 QWYNN BARNES EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 32 RUNNER 140 00:34:00.94 10:56 5.5mph Male 11 - 14: 9

59 GRADYN MARZOLF HUDSON, WI M: 33 RUNNER 185 00:34:01.06 10:56 5.5mph Male 0 - 10: 4

60 KYLEE WIESE AUGUSTA, WI F: 27 RUNNER 112 00:34:13.42 11:00 5.4mph Female 11 - 14: 7

61 TAMI VOGLER CHIPPEWA FALLS,
WI

F: 28 RUNNER 246 00:34:21.89 11:03 5.4mph Female 50 - 69: 4
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62 SANDRA HETZEL NEW BERLIN, WI F: 29 RUNNER 272 00:34:57.16 11:15 5.3mph Female 50 - 69: 5

63 SAMUEL PRESTON ELEVA, WI M: 34 RUNNER 135 00:35:08.89 11:18 5.3mph Male 20 - 29: 3

64 NAOMI PRESTON ELEVA, WI F: 30 RUNNER 137 00:35:12.78 11:20 5.3mph Female 11 - 14: 8

65 ADALYN MARZOLF HUDSON, WI F: 31 RUNNER 188 00:35:17.13 11:21 5.3mph Female 0 - 10: 4

66 CARRIE MARZOLF HUDSON, WI F: 32 RUNNER 184 00:35:18.15 11:21 5.3mph Female 40 - 49: 8

67 PAIGE PRONSCHINSKE INDEPENDENCE, WI F: 33 RUNNER 277 00:35:25.37 11:24 5.3mph Female 11 - 14: 9

68 MELISSA PRONSCHINSKE INDEPENDENCE, WI F: 34 RUNNER 252 00:35:25.73 11:24 5.3mph Female 40 - 49: 9

69 JULIA LEHMAN CALDWELL EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 35 RUNNER 81 00:35:33.43 11:26 5.2mph Female 40 - 49: 10

70 FAWN MASTER ZIMMERMAN, MN F: 36 RUNNER 199 00:36:15.60 11:40 5.1mph Female 50 - 69: 6

71 KATHRYN BURKE WHEELING, IL F: 37 RUNNER 57 00:36:45.90 11:50 5.1mph Female 50 - 69: 7

72 ISAIAH GEORGE OSSEO, WI M: 35 RUNNER 54 00:36:47.56 11:50 5.1mph Male 11 - 14: 10

73 SARA GEORGE OSSEO, WI F: 38 RUNNER 53 00:36:55.05 11:52 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 11

74 MALLORY JOHNSON STRUM, WI F: 39 RUNNER 217 00:36:59.45 11:54 5.0mph Female 0 - 10: 5

75 KAYLA SEGERSTROM ELEVA, WI F: 40 RUNNER 70 00:36:59.80 11:54 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 12

76 TIM CHOPPER STRUM, WI M: 36 RUNNER 266 00:37:06.23 11:56 5.0mph Male 30 - 39: 3

77 JESSY SCHELL ANKENY, IA F: 41 RUNNER 200 00:37:26.44 12:03 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 13

78 STELLA HANSON STRUM, WI F: 42 RUNNER 213 00:37:29.35 12:03 5.0mph Female 0 - 10: 6

79 ALBRIE SAEKO ANKENY, IA F: 43 RUNNER 198 00:37:35.44 12:05 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 14

80 KESHA SEMINGSON STRUM, WI F: 44 RUNNER 149 00:37:35.73 12:06 5.0mph Female 30 - 39: 4

81 JULIE BARNESON STRUM, WI F: 45 RUNNER 38 00:37:36.21 12:06 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 15

82 ALLISON CHRIST STRUM, WI F: 46 RUNNER 64 00:37:37.20 12:06 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 16

83 JOSH STENDAHL STRUM, WI M: 37 RUNNER 238 00:37:37.96 12:06 5.0mph Male 40 - 49: 6

84 EMMEE STENDAHL STRUM, WI F: 47 RUNNER 240 00:37:39.22 12:07 5.0mph Female 11 - 14: 10

85 EMILY HIPPEN DES MOINES, IA F: 48 RUNNER 52 00:37:58.30 12:13 4.9mph Female 30 - 39: 5

86 DEB CHOPPER STRUM, WI F: 49 RUNNER 265 00:38:10.75 12:17 4.9mph Female 50 - 69: 8

87 GERHART SASMAN BLACK RIVER
FALLS, WI

M: 38 RUNNER 29 00:38:36.95 12:25 4.8mph Male 70+: 1

88 JOAN FORSYTHE SPRING VALLEY, WI F: 50 RUNNER 62 00:38:52.78 12:30 4.8mph Female 50 - 69: 9

89 KAREN ONSTAD OSSEO, WI F: 51 RUNNER 88 00:39:44.45 12:47 4.7mph Female 50 - 69: 10

90 PORTER EVENSON ELEVA, WI M: 39 RUNNER 236 00:39:53.53 12:50 4.7mph Male 0 - 10: 5

91 LUCY STERRY STRUM, WI F: 52 RUNNER 256 00:39:56.24 12:51 4.7mph Female 0 - 10: 7

92 TANA KUECHLER EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 53 RUNNER 75 00:40:01.45 12:52 4.7mph Female 30 - 39: 6

93 KARI JO STERRY STRUM, WI F: 54 RUNNER 255 00:40:23.14 12:59 4.6mph Female 30 - 39: 7

94 CHRIS MARZOLF HUDSON, WI M: 40 RUNNER 183 00:41:18.12 13:17 4.5mph Male 40 - 49: 7

95 RICK MELSSEN EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 41 RUNNER 231 00:41:42.16 13:25 4.5mph Male 50 - 69: 2

96 HAILLIE PASSOW STRUM, WI F: 55 RUNNER 82 00:41:45.62 13:26 4.5mph Female 30 - 39: 8

97 ANNA KULIG STRUM, WI F: 56 RUNNER 226 00:42:31.57 13:41 4.4mph Female 11 - 14: 11

98 JESSICA FRANSON ELEVA, WI F: 57 RUNNER 176 00:42:31.72 13:41 4.4mph Female 40 - 49: 17

99 KATHRYN SKOUG ELEVA, WI F: 58 RUNNER 274 00:42:31.94 13:41 4.4mph Female 40 - 49: 18

100 LEANN WIESE AUGUSTA, WI F: 59 RUNNER 110 00:42:39.65 13:43 4.4mph Female 40 - 49: 19

101 LUKE HANSON STRUM, WI M: 42 RUNNER 212 00:42:44.63 13:45 4.4mph Male 30 - 39: 4

102 HARPER HANSON STRUM, WI F: 60 RUNNER 214 00:42:44.82 13:45 4.4mph Female 0 - 10: 8

103 CHELSEY HANSON STRUM, WI F: 61 RUNNER 211 00:43:21.56 13:57 4.3mph Female 30 - 39: 9

104 MICHAELA STENDAHL STRUM, WI F: 62 RUNNER 237 00:43:22.10 13:57 4.3mph Female 40 - 49: 20

105 ANNA WANG STRUM, WI F: 63 RUNNER 128 00:43:32.70 14:00 4.3mph Female 0 - 10: 9

106 SONJA GILBERTSON STRUM, WI F: 64 RUNNER 127 00:43:45.45 14:05 4.3mph Female 50 - 69: 11

107 KATHY TOLLEFSON CORNELL, WI F: 65 RUNNER 59 00:45:38.07 14:41 4.1mph Female 70+: 1

108 HEIDI GERMAIN STRUM, WI F: 66 RUNNER 69 00:47:33.88 15:18 3.9mph Female 20 - 29: 2

109 CRAIG WENAAS EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 43 RUNNER 107 00:47:57.40 15:26 3.9mph Male 50 - 69: 3

110 DAWSON KOTHBAUER MADISON, WI M: 44 RUNNER 203 00:48:40.24 15:39 3.8mph Male 15 - 19: 10

111 GRAHAM BARNES EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 45 RUNNER 97 00:48:40.91 15:40 3.8mph Male 40 - 49: 8

112 STACI KOTHBAUER MADISON, WI F: 67 RUNNER 201 00:48:41.26 15:40 3.8mph Female 40 - 49: 21

113 ORRIN SHAWL EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 46 RUNNER 85 00:48:58.33 15:45 3.8mph Male 30 - 39: 5

114 OLIVIA FRANCK ELEVA, WI F: 68 RUNNER 27 00:49:25.12 15:54 3.8mph Female 11 - 14: 12

115 TAYTUM KOXLIEN ELEVA, WI F: 69 RUNNER 28 00:49:25.31 15:54 3.8mph Female 11 - 14: 13

116 JAYDEN KRUGER MONDOVI, WI F: 70 RUNNER 262 00:49:55.91 16:04 3.7mph Female 0 - 10: 10

117 MARY SATHER ELEVA, WI F: 71 RUNNER 254 00:50:01.74 16:06 3.7mph Female 50 - 69: 12

118 DARRELL SATHER ELEVA, WI M: 47 RUNNER 253 00:50:02.92 16:06 3.7mph Male 50 - 69: 4

119 BECKY KRUGER MONDOVI, WI F: 72 RUNNER 261 00:50:17.20 16:11 3.7mph Female 30 - 39: 10

120 RAEGAN KRUGER MONDOVI, WI F: 73 RUNNER 263 00:50:17.51 16:11 3.7mph Female 0 - 10: 11

121 GREG KRUGER ELEVA, WI M: 48 RUNNER 264 00:50:21.81 16:12 3.7mph Male 50 - 69: 5

122 ROSS KRUGER MONDOVI, WI M: 49 RUNNER 260 00:50:23.26 16:13 3.7mph Male 30 - 39: 6
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123 BLAKE FRIEDLI MENOMONIE, WI M: 50 RUNNER 84 00:51:14.98 16:29 3.6mph Male 30 - 39: 7

124 KRISTEN PEETZ ELEVA, WI F: 74 RUNNER 83 00:51:15.06 16:29 3.6mph Female 40 - 49: 22

125 CARA LUECK ELEVA, WI F: 75 RUNNER 276 00:51:17.86 16:30 3.6mph Female 40 - 49: 23

126 JESSICA FRANCK ELEVA, WI F: 76 RUNNER 26 00:51:19.31 16:31 3.6mph Female 40 - 49: 24

127 MARY ROGERS MERRILLAN, WI F: 77 RUNNER 205 00:51:23.05 16:32 3.6mph Female 20 - 29: 3

128 JUNE BROWN ROCKLAND, WI F: 78 RUNNER 109 00:51:23.98 16:32 3.6mph Female 20 - 29: 4

129 IRIS HENNING EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 79 RUNNER 37 00:51:24.37 16:32 3.6mph Female 20 - 29: 5

130 JODIE SEMINGSON STRUM, WI F: 80 RUNNER 101 00:51:35.34 16:36 3.6mph Female 50 - 69: 13

131 CRAIG SEMINGSON STRUM, WI M: 51 RUNNER 102 00:51:36.25 16:36 3.6mph Male 50 - 69: 6

132 BETHANY CHRISTIANSON ELEVA, WI F: 81 RUNNER 170 00:53:06.43 17:05 3.5mph Female 20 - 29: 6

133 HOLLY CHRISTIANSON ELEVA, WI F: 82 RUNNER 168 00:53:07.26 17:05 3.5mph Female 50 - 69: 14

134 OLIVE EVENSON ELEVA, WI F: 83 RUNNER 235 00:53:23.84 17:11 3.5mph Female 0 - 10: 12

135 TRACI NARVA EAU CLAIRE, WI F: 84 RUNNER 270 00:53:27.05 17:12 3.5mph Female 50 - 69: 15

136 TERESA EMERSON ELEVA, WI F: 85 RUNNER 162 00:53:43.12 17:17 3.5mph Female 50 - 69: 16

137 EMILY OLSON ELEVA, WI F: 86 RUNNER 165 00:53:43.37 17:17 3.5mph Female 20 - 29: 7

138 KAREN BARNESON ELEVA, WI F: 87 RUNNER 134 00:54:37.16 17:34 3.4mph Female 70+: 2

139 RENEE PRESTON STRUM, WI F: 88 RUNNER 180 00:55:02.64 17:43 3.4mph Female 50 - 69: 17

140 KAYLA LARSON MONDOVI, WI F: 89 RUNNER 197 00:55:29.88 17:51 3.4mph Female 30 - 39: 11

141 TAYLOR HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI F: 90 RUNNER 232 00:55:30.62 17:52 3.4mph Female 30 - 39: 12

142 LARA BAUER MONDOVI, WI F: 91 RUNNER 247 00:55:32.25 17:52 3.4mph Female 40 - 49: 25

143 BRITTANY PETERSON MONDOVI, WI F: 92 RUNNER 248 00:55:34.09 17:53 3.4mph Female 30 - 39: 13

144 GREG HANSON EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 52 RUNNER 144 00:56:10.06 18:04 3.3mph Male 50 - 69: 7

145 JIM MASTER ZIMMERMAN, MN M: 53 RUNNER 99 00:56:38.51 18:13 3.3mph Male 50 - 69: 8

146 ANDY FALES ROSEMOUNT, MN M: 54 RUNNER 129 00:56:39.38 18:14 3.3mph Male 40 - 49: 9

147 SAMANTHA BAUER MONDOVI, WI F: 93 RUNNER 220 00:56:54.97 18:19 3.3mph Female 30 - 39: 14

148 ANGIE BAUER MONDOVI, WI F: 94 RUNNER 221 00:56:56.95 18:19 3.3mph Female 50 - 69: 18

149 TREVOR HAYDEN EAU CLAIRE, WI M: 55 RUNNER 207 00:56:58.92 18:20 3.3mph Male 30 - 39: 8

150 DON CHRIST ELEVA, WI M: 56 RUNNER 119 00:58:08.92 18:42 3.2mph Male 50 - 69: 9

151 JULIE CHRIST ELEVA, WI F: 95 RUNNER 118 00:58:09.72 18:43 3.2mph Female 50 - 69: 19

152 BARBARA FRANKO FALL CREEK, WI F: 96 RUNNER 95 01:05:01.46 20:55 2.9mph Female 50 - 69: 20

153 TAMI TOOKE BANGOR, WI F: 97 RUNNER 103 01:05:01.93 20:55 2.9mph Female 50 - 69: 21

154 JULIE MELLAND ELEVA, WI F: 98 RUNNER 160 01:10:08.75 22:34 2.7mph Female 70+: 3

155 DENNIS WELKE STRUM, WI M: 57 RUNNER 206 01:10:09.90 22:35 2.7mph Male 70+: 2

156 KIMBERLY PEUSE ELEVA, WI F: 99 RUNNER 91 01:19:56.02 25:43 2.3mph Female 50 - 69: 22

157 KATHLEEN DEINHAMMER
TIMM

STRUM, WI F: 100 RUNNER 90 01:19:56.85 25:43 2.3mph Female 50 - 69: 23
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